7:00
8:00

8:20

8:40

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:15

11:15

11:45
12:15

Sandia

AGENDA (TENTATIVE)
Friday, May 21st, 2010

Laboratories

& SEPA

e

iy ehadric powier sssotistion

PV/Storage Inverter Communication Project for Grid Integration

Denver Marriott City Center
1701 California Street
Denver, Colorado 80202 USA
Phone: 1-303-297-1300

Meeting Room: Mattie Silks(Tentative)

Continental Breakfast

Opening Greetings, Introductions, and
Agenda Review

SEPA Support and Industry Coordination
Compliance and Interoperability Testing

Project Orientation and Phase I Results
Presentation

Large Group Activity: Brainstorming of
Outstanding Needs & Use Cases
(Building on Starting List)

Break

Breakout Session 1 - Identify Priority
Functional Needs . .
o 45 mins — Preferences Discussion
o 15 mins — Voting and Prioritization

Breakout Session 2 — Identify Needed Points
of Standards and Industry Coordination _
o 20 mins — Brainstorming and Discussion
o 10 mins — Voting and Prioritization

Breakout Results Reporting-In
Adjourn

All

Kevin Lynn (DOE)
Christy Herig (SEPA)
Abe Ellis (Sandia)

Brian Seal (EPRI)

All

Breakout by:
Utilities, Vendors

Breakout by:
Utilities, Vendors

All

SB GT&S 0489110



