







PV/Storage Inverter Communication Project for Grid Integration

Denver Marriott City Center 1701 California Street Denver, Colorado 80202 USA Phone: 1-303-297-1300 Meeting Room: Mattie Silks(Tentative)

7:00	Continental Breakfast	All
8:00	Opening Greetings, Introductions, and Agenda Review	Kevin Lynn (DOE)
8:20	SEPA Support and Industry Coordination	Christy Herig (SEPA)
8:40	Compliance and Interoperability Testing	Abe Ellis (Sandia)
9:00	Project Orientation and Phase I Results Presentation	Brian Seal (EPRI)
9:30	Large Group Activity: Brainstorming of Outstanding Needs & Use Cases (Building on Starting List)	All
10:00	Break	
10:15	Breakout Session 1 - Identify Priority Functional Needs • 45 mins – Preferences Discussion • 15 mins – Voting and Prioritization	Breakout by: Utilities, Vendors
11:15	Breakout Session 2 – Identify Needed Points of Standards and Industry Coordination o 20 mins – Brainstorming and Discussion o 10 mins – Voting and Prioritization	Breakout by: Utilities, Vendors
11:45	Breakout Results Reporting-In	All
12:15	Adjourn	